World Wetlands Day is celebrated annually on February 02. 

To commemorate the observance this year, the                

Environmental Protection Agency conducted a week long 

outreach to students visiting the Nature School at the     

Zoological Park from January 28 to February 01.  

A total of one hundred and sixty-four (164) students were 

reached over this period. Through an interactive              

presentation entitled ‗Wetlands and Water Management,‘ 

which was the theme for this year‘s celebrations, students 

l e a r n t  a b o u t                

wetlands and the